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 1 SAILOR BOY Weighted points score GAR, 21/08/2021, R4, P 8P 6P 2M M1/1L. Hutton 475947 21/0166

 2 PUSH ME Last start Masters placegetter GAR, 12/02/2021, R9, M 3M 1M 4P M2/1/2A. Verhagen 488944 40/0257

 3 CUNDLE CHECKBOOK Weighted points score TAR, 18/08/2021, R11, P 3P 1M 1Y M2/1/2R. Wright 489748 19/0221

 4 WILD FLAMES 1 Weighted points score TAR, 04/08/2021, R10, P 3P 5P 5P M2/2/2L. Walker 495650 12/0195

 5 KIARNI SAL 1 Weighted points score TAR, 16/06/2021, R10, P 8P 3Y 8P M2/2/2T. Roche 494328 10/098

 6 PICK A WHACKER Weighted points score TAR, 18/08/2021, R12, P 5P 4P 7M M3/1L. Hutton 475948 14/0125

 7 RACHEL'S BOY Weighted points score KEM, 19/06/2021, R8, Y 4Y 8M 2P M3/2A. Verhagen 488939 4/0110

 8 EL GRAND DEANO 1 Weighted points score GAR, 20/08/2021, R6, M 6M 5M 4M M3/1L. Hutton 495050 9/0102

 9 ZAMBORA SPUR 1 Weighted points score WAU, 07/08/2021, R6, Y 4Y 6P 5P M3/2B. Smoothy 491138 11/0100
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 1 MISS SUPERSONIC 1 Last start winner TAR, 11/08/2021, R8, P 1P 1P 4P 5/1K. Heuston 529315 5/3207

 2 TRACIES TREASURE Last start winner LIS, 17/08/2021, R3, P 1P 5P 2P 5/3C. Smith 507279 2/1147

 3 NOTHING TO SMART Last start winner TAR, 18/08/2021, R11, P 1P 4P 6P 5/3L. Croker 526961 2/1146

 4 MRS HALO 1 Last start winner TAR, 18/08/2021, R2, P 1P 3P 2P 5/4L. Bramble 530525 1/0138

 5 MEKONG TASH Last start winner TAR, 18/08/2021, R3, P 1P 3P 8P 5/4R. O'Malley 541412 1/084

 6 GUY KEEPING Last start placegetter TAR, 18/08/2021, R12, P 3P 5P 2P 5/1M. Wall 531288 5/3216

 7 SWAN'S MAGIC Last start placegetter TAR, 18/08/2021, R11, P 2P 8P 7P 5/4F. Mcfadyen 531379 4/0167

 8 BOMBER GHOST Last start placegetter TAR, 16/06/2021, R3, P 3P 2P 2Y 5/4R. Stone 536170 1/0147

 9 SHOES PACK Last start placegetter TAR, 18/08/2021, R10, P 2P 6P 8P 5/2M. Turner 523418 6/2108

 10 KINGSTON HOUND Last start placegetter TAR, 18/08/2021, R10, P 3P 6P 4P 5/2D. Mcgeachie 522732 3/2104

 11 ADELE ROBBO Last start placegetter GAR, 14/08/2021, R11, P 3P 8P 7P 5/2E. Robertson 538694 3/2102

 12 ZIPPING CHANEL Last start Provincial winner WAU, 14/07/2021, R1, P 1P 5/4M. Turner 523126 1/0151

 13 NORA'S GIRL Last start Country winner MUS, 01/08/2021, R8, Y 1Y 1P 5P 5/4A. Verhagen 541440 2/0112

 14 MEAN POP Last start Country winner TAM, 21/08/2021, R4, Y 1Y 3P 7P 5/4M. Mabbott 540963 1/088

 15 BOURBON LOUIE Unrequired at last meeting TAR, 18/08/2021, R11, P 6P 8P 6P 5/3C. Last 536802 2/1120

 16 TOUGH TIRI Unrequired at last meeting TAR, 18/08/2021, R11, P 7P 3P 5P 5/4M. Turner 500010 2/0114

 17 RAINING LADIES Unrequired at last meeting TAR, 18/08/2021, R12, P 7P 6P 7P 5/2L. Croker 532638 3/2111

 18 HALIME Unrequired at last meeting TAR, 18/08/2021, R10, P 8Y 1Y 3Y 5/4P. Fraser 535846 1/0100

 19 VOID Weighted points score GAR, 20/02/2021, R9, P 3P 1P 1P 5/4M. Turner 522724 4/0234

 20 VICTOR SANNETTE Weighted points score WAU, 21/07/2021, R5, P 3P 1P 2Y 5/3K. Johnson 538628 2/1224

 21 TERROR TURNER Weighted points score TAR, 18/08/2021, R11, P 8P 2P 3P 5/3M. Turner 522728 4/1191

 22 CANDLES PRINCESS Weighted points score TAR, 18/08/2021, R11, P 7P 2P (BDN)P 5/3S. Wall 498452 5/1180

 23 FUNKY ROBBO 1 Weighted points score GAR, 16/07/2021, R11, P 7P 3P 2P 5/2E. Robertson 526345 3/2165

 24 LEKTRA LITTLE Weighted points score GAR, 20/08/2021, R11, P 4P 6P 2P 5/1S. Hill 533918 5/4159

 25 BUNDY ROCKET 2 Weighted points score TAR, 18/08/2021, R7, P 6P 7P 3P 5/4D. Clarson 531173 4/0147

 26 BAD BOY SMOOTH 2 Weighted points score TAR, 18/08/2021, R7, P 4P 6P 2Y 5/2B. Smoothy 529276 5/2144

 27 HUNTER LIDCOMBE Weighted points score GAR, 30/07/2021, R9, P (FEL)P 3P 6P 5/3D. Dunphy 526628 3/1144

 28 VEGAS GOES BANG 2 Weighted points score GAR, 14/08/2021, R8, P 8P 1P 1P 5/3T. Forbes 540455 2/1143

 29 LITTLE BRONTE Weighted points score WAU, 21/07/2021, R5, P 8P 3P 3P 5/4T. Forbes 534562 1/0142

 30 BUNDY STAR Weighted points score TAR, 18/08/2021, R5, P 6P 4P 3P 5/4D. Clarson 531175 2/0140

 31 ZIGGY MULWEE 2 Weighted points score TAR, 11/08/2021, R4, P (FEL)P 1P 3Y 5/4M. Turner 542237 1/0140
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 32 GO FORWARD MAY Weighted points score BGC, 25/07/2021, R2, 3 4P 1P 2P 5/4M. Clinch 534217 1/0122

 33 LITTLE WINLOCK Weighted points score TAR, 11/08/2021, R11, P 7P 4Y 3Y 5/4R. Brown 498915 1/0122

 34 BIG BASH PUNTER Weighted points score WAU, 07/08/2021, R6, Y 2Y 2P 5P 5/2K. Miller 520212 4/2122

 35 WEFFALEE DANCER Weighted points score MUS, 01/08/2021, R5, Y 6Y 3P 5P 5/1T. Forbes 497596 9/4120

 36 LIGHTNING LINK Weighted points score TAR, 03/04/2021, R9, Y 7Y 6P 4P 5/4S. Francis 534810 1/0116

 37 MINI PRIDE Weighted points score GUN, 29/07/2021, R6, P 7P 2Y 8P 5/4K. Miller 528457 2/0115

 38 SPARE A SQUARE Weighted points score GRA, 01/08/2021, R7, P 8P 8P 4P 5/1S. Cartwright 528528 5/4114

 39 ESTHER'S LILY Weighted points score CAS, 12/08/2021, R10, P 8P 7P 7P 5/1P. Lavis 508561 6/5111

 40 DODGE THE HEAT Weighted points score TAR, 18/08/2021, R11, P 4P 7P 6P 5/2V. Cassar 524922 4/2109

 41 KIARNI RAYE Weighted points score TAR, 11/08/2021, R9, P 4P 7P 5P 5/3T. Roche 523990 2/1105

 42 HE'S DEADLY 1 Weighted points score LIS, 17/08/2021, R6, P 7P 3P 5P 5/2C. Smith 497385 3/2105

 43 TOP VISION Weighted points score GUN, 25/02/2021, R9, P 6P 6P 7Y 5/3T. Robinson 529971 2/1103

 44 RAVISHING RUBY 1 Weighted points score TAR, 18/08/2021, R11, P 6P 1P 4P 5/4B. Smoothy 539095 1/0103

 45 SHAHTALIA Weighted points score TAR, 23/06/2021, R5, P 7P 4P 8P 5/1D. Solomon 489555 11/4102

 46 RAPID COMBUSTION Weighted points score WAU, 21/07/2021, R2, P 4P 5Y 8P 5/2S. Towers 522033 4/2101

 47 ZAMBORA SPUR 2 Weighted points score WAU, 07/08/2021, R6, Y 4Y 6P 5P 5/1B. Smoothy 491138 11/3100

 48 DIVER'S SINGLE Weighted points score GAR, 14/08/2021, R12, P 8P 5P 7P 5/4G. Robertson 523289 1/099

 49 KIARNI SAL 2 Weighted points score TAR, 16/06/2021, R10, P 8P 3Y 8P 5/1T. Roche 494328 10/698

 50 ZULU RUBY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 14/08/2021, R10, P 7P 5Y 7P 5/4P. Johnston 534271 2/096

 51 CHEVY LUNATIC Weighted points score CAS, 08/07/2021, R4, P 6P 7Y 7Y 5/1R. Hall 500485 4/395

 52 KIARNI KATE Weighted points score TAR, 18/08/2021, R10, P 4P (FTF)P 6P 5/4T. Roche 523989 1/091

 53 JUNIPER JACKPOT Weighted points score MUS, 04/04/2021, R7, Y 8Y 6P 7P 5/4S. Francis 534811 1/085

 54 PEGASUS PAL 1 Weighted points score WAU, 28/07/2021, R8, P 6P 6P 8P 5/2G. Kelly 497001 8/281

 55 GREAT FIGHTER 3 Weighted points score TAR, 18/08/2021, R6, P 7P 4P 7P 5/4G. Kelly 508720 3/078

 56 DON'T TELL LINDY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 06/08/2021, R11, P 7P 6P 5P 5/2P. Johnston 522175 3/272

 57 MONROE NO MORE Weighted points score GAR, 18/06/2021, R4, P 6P 4P 7P 5/4R. Groizard Jnr 508174 1/072

 58 REMADOR Weighted points score GRA, 11/08/2021, R7, P 8P 7P 5Y 5/4K. Miller 529601 1/071

 59 BLACK MIKEY 1 Weighted points score TAR, 18/08/2021, R10, P 7P 5P 8P 5/2L. Hutton 496132 3/269

 60 YOSEMITE 1 Weighted points score TAR, 07/05/2021, R5, P 8P 6P 5P 5/4K. Marsh 531636 1/066

 61 MINI BAKER Weighted points score GAR, 18/06/2021, R4, P 7P 7P 7P 5/4R. Groizard Jnr 508173 1/063

 62 LUCY BOW Weighted points score TAR, 18/08/2021, R10, P 6P 8P 8P 5/4S. Brown 537303 1/059
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 1 YOUNG GHOST 2 Last start placegetter TAR, 18/08/2021, R3, P 3P 2P 4P M/1R. Stone 536173 0/0138

 2 MEAN NIECE Last start placegetter TAR, 18/08/2021, R3, P 2P 2P 7P M/1M. Mabbott 540943 0/0120

 3 KINLOCH CUTIE 2 Last start placegetter TAR, 18/08/2021, R2, P 3P 6P 5P M/1K. Barrass 542226 0/098

 4 BARCIA'S DREAM Last start placegetter GAR, 14/08/2021, R1, P 2P 5P M/1G. Robertson 540230 0/096

 5 BOTTLE CREW Last start placegetter GAR, 25/06/2021, R2, P 3P 6P 4P M/1R. Groizard Jnr 508178 0/074

 6 DANGER BOY Last start placegetter GAR, 21/08/2021, R1, P 3P 6P 7Y M/1L. Hutton 537720 0/070

 7 MAJOR SUSPECT 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts TAR, 11/08/2021, R4, P

WAU, 07/08/2021, R1, Y

6P 2P 3Y M/1M. Clinch 538563 0/092

 8 HURRICANE JAMES 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 09/07/2021, R3, P 4P 2P M/1K. Marsh 541403 0/0101

 9 THIRTIES GIRL 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 31/07/2021, R2, P 5P 4Y 2P M/1L. Gaffney 540253 0/098

 10 MENTAL MENZIES First start M/1K. Marsh 541402 0/00

 11 BLAZING BOBBIE Unrequired at last meeting TAR, 18/08/2021, R3, P 5Y 6P 4P M/1S. Towers 535398 0/078

 12 RUB A TUB 1 Unrequired at last meeting TAR, 18/08/2021, R3, P 7P 6P 5P M/1P. Cassar 536470 0/074

 13 DANIAN OSTI 2 Unplaced after 1 start TAR, 18/08/2021, R1, P 5P M/1A. Zarb 545782 0/050

 14 EMMY DRIVEN 1 Weighted points score TAR, 04/08/2021, R1, P 5P 5P 7P M/1G. Kelly 530202 0/074

 15 TEENY TURNER Weighted points score TAR, 18/08/2021, R3, P 5P 4P M/1M. Turner 541478 0/057

 16 MIDNIGHT BEAR 2 Weighted points score MAT, 16/08/2021, R2, P 7P 4P 6P M/1G. Dunphy 541411 0/050

 17 KULU GYPSY 1 Weighted points score LIS, 17/08/2021, R1, P 4P 8P 8P M/1K. Gooding 526369 0/044

 18 MRS. BEAR Weighted points score MAT, 19/07/2021, R1, P 7P 5P M/1G. Dunphy 537900 0/044

 19 GAGAN STACEY LEE Weighted points score GUN, 13/05/2021, R1, P 8P 5P 6Y M/1T. Robinson 538869 0/042

 20 DOMINANT BEAR 1 Weighted points score GAR, 20/08/2021, R2, P 6P 8P 7P M/1G. Dunphy 538330 0/036

 21 SIX SUGARS Weighted points score WAU, 09/06/2021, R1, P 8P 5P 8Y M/1T. Robinson 538870 0/036
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 1 CUNDLE KATE Grade order Grade 5 4P 6P 3P 5/4R. Wright 540245 2/0206

 2 RUBY SANNETTE Grade order Grade 5 2P 4P 1P 5/4K. Johnson 538629 3/0198

 3 TINY SPARKLE Grade order Grade 5 1P 1P 8P 5/2K. Schmitzer 524934 4/2156

 4 MAJOR BLIP 3 Grade order Grade 5 5P 4P 4P 5/4A. Zarb 508706 2/0144

 5 MIDNIGHT OFFER 2 Grade order Grade 5 5P 3P 7P 5/4B. Sweetman 523090 3/0144

 6 GET UP ALLY Grade order Grade 5 3P 5P 3P 5/3H. Hanson 533370 2/1132

 7 HAVANA SUNSET Grade order Grade 5 1P 6Y 3Y 5/3R. Finlay 523462 2/1131

 8 SPRING BARON Grade order Grade 5 2P 6P 4P 5/4M. Finlay 532180 2/0108

 9 MADDY NORTHCOTT Grade order Grade 5 3P 4P 5P 5/4J. Carter 535841 1/0102

 10 CUNDLE EMMA Grade order Grade 5 4P 6P 1Y 5/4R. Wright 541473 1/096
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 1 MISS SUPERSONIC 2 Last start winner TAR, 11/08/2021, R8, P 1P 1P 4P 5/1K. Heuston 529315 5/3207

 2 BELMONT DUCHESS Last start winner WAU, 28/07/2021, R4, P 1P 5/4J. Mcfadyen 539371 1/0151

 3 MRS HALO 2 Last start winner TAR, 18/08/2021, R2, P 1P 3P 2P 5/4L. Bramble 530525 1/0138

 4 PRETTY NIMBLE Last start placegetter TAR, 18/08/2021, R7, P 3P 1P 2P 5/2R. Watson 526960 7/2212

 5 SKETCHY ONE Last start placegetter TAR, 18/08/2021, R4, P 3P 3M 6P 5/1L. Croker 476830 10/5211

 6 WILD FLAMES 2 Last start placegetter TAR, 04/08/2021, R10, P 3P 5P 5P 5/1L. Walker 495650 12/10195

 7 ARNIE DOO 1 Last start placegetter MAT, 16/08/2021, R6, P 2P 4P 3Y 5/1K. Hill 497769 9/4188

 8 TIRI LEVI 2 Last start Provincial winner TAR, 18/08/2021, R8, P 1P 7P 2Y 5/2M. Turner 500009 11/2231

 9 TOOL TIME TOMMY 3 Weighted points score TAR, 04/08/2021, R4, P 2P 1P 6P 5/3K. Heuston 532804 2/1207

 10 EMMY'S ME MUM 3 Weighted points score TAR, 04/08/2021, R3, P 2P 3P 3P 5/3K. Heuston 532806 2/1200

 11 SALANA Weighted points score SHP, 09/08/2021, R8 7P 2P 8P 5/4N. Goodwin 537565 4/0192

 12 SHE'S SAVAGE Weighted points score TAR, 04/08/2021, R8, P 8P (FEL)P 2P 5/3J. Savage 541388 2/1183

 13 FUNKY ROBBO 2 Weighted points score GAR, 16/07/2021, R11, P 7P 3P 2P 5/2E. Robertson 526345 3/2165

 14 WINLOCK JAGUAR Weighted points score GAR, 21/08/2021, R10, P 7P 2P 3P 5/1L. Hutton 498920 8/7162

 15 BUNDY ROCKET 1 Weighted points score TAR, 18/08/2021, R7, P 6P 7P 3P 5/4D. Clarson 531173 4/0147

 16 HURRICANE HUNTER Weighted points score GAR, 20/08/2021, R8, P 5P 2P 4P 5/2K. Marsh 501321 5/2147

 17 MAJOR BLIP 2 Weighted points score TAR, 18/08/2021, R6, P 5P 4P 4P 5/4A. Zarb 508706 2/0144

 18 MIDNIGHT OFFER 1 Weighted points score TAR, 18/08/2021, R5, P 5P 3P 7P 5/4B. Sweetman 523090 3/0144

 19 BAD BOY SMOOTH 1 Weighted points score TAR, 18/08/2021, R7, P 4P 6P 2Y 5/2B. Smoothy 529276 5/2144

 20 VEGAS GOES BANG 1 Weighted points score GAR, 14/08/2021, R8, P 8P 1P 1P 5/3T. Forbes 540455 2/1143

 21 SKETCHY HUNTSMAN 2 Weighted points score MAT, 16/08/2021, R6, P 4P 5P 1Y 5/1S. Hill 529982 5/3143

 22 GUIDED BY SOUL Weighted points score TAR, 18/08/2021, R9, P 8P 1P 3P 5/3J. Savage 531055 5/1141

 23 ZIGGY MULWEE 1 Weighted points score TAR, 11/08/2021, R4, P (FEL)P 1P 3Y 5/4M. Turner 542237 1/0140

 24 PLEAD INNOCENT Weighted points score TAR, 18/08/2021, R12, P 6P 4P 1P 5/1V. Cassar 524925 4/3138

 25 GAGAN MULDOON 1 Weighted points score TAR, 18/08/2021, R11, P 5P 3P 1P 5/4J. Laurantus 538868 1/0136

 26 CHASING MAVIS 2 Weighted points score GAR, 20/08/2021, R9, P 4P 4P 4P 5/1A. Ivers 508718 7/4135

 27 HOLD YOUR FIRE Weighted points score TAR, 18/08/2021, R7, P 5P 4M 4P 5/2A. Roche 463460 5/2127

 28 FLYING ASPARAGUS 2 Weighted points score GUN, 29/07/2021, R8, P (FEL)P 6P 7P 5/2R. Wright 522903 8/2126

 29 SWEET SUNSHINE 2 Weighted points score TAR, 18/08/2021, R8, P 3P 5P 6P 5/2B. Smoothy 529275 4/2117

 30 HEATHCOTE GEM 2 Weighted points score TAR, 18/08/2021, R5, P 7P 3P 4P 5/4N. Goodwin 527545 1/0108

 31 HE'S DEADLY 2 Weighted points score LIS, 17/08/2021, R6, P 7P 3P 5P 5/2C. Smith 497385 3/2105
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 32 SAVOY GAMBLER Weighted points score CAS, 12/08/2021, R8, P 8P 7P 7P 5/1P. Lavis 494092 12/11105

 33 RAVISHING RUBY 2 Weighted points score TAR, 18/08/2021, R11, P 6P 1P 4P 5/4B. Smoothy 539095 1/0103

 34 ANGRY MONSOON Weighted points score TAR, 18/08/2021, R4, P 5P 6P 7P 5/1N. Goodwin 507535 6/3102

 35 ZULU RUBY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 14/08/2021, R10, P 7P 5Y 7P 5/4P. Johnston 534271 2/096

 36 PEGASUS PAL 2 Weighted points score WAU, 28/07/2021, R8, P 6P 6P 8P 5/2G. Kelly 497001 8/281

 37 THANKS FOR THAT 1 Weighted points score TAR, 18/08/2021, R9, P 6P 7P 6Y 5/4B. Smoothy 527734 5/079

 38 GREAT FIGHTER 1 Weighted points score TAR, 18/08/2021, R6, P 7P 4P 7P 5/4G. Kelly 508720 3/078

 39 DON'T TELL LINDY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 06/08/2021, R11, P 7P 6P 5P 5/2P. Johnston 522175 3/272

 40 BLACK MIKEY 2 Weighted points score TAR, 18/08/2021, R10, P 7P 5P 8P 5/2L. Hutton 496132 3/269

 41 ZARABELLA 2 Weighted points score TAR, 18/08/2021, R8, P 6P 6P 4Y 5/2A. Shearman 522719 3/269

 42 YOSEMITE 2 Weighted points score TAR, 07/05/2021, R5, P 8P 6P 5P 5/4K. Marsh 531636 1/066
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 1 YOUNG GHOST 1 Last start placegetter TAR, 18/08/2021, R3, P 3P 2P 4P M/1R. Stone 536173 0/0138

 2 KINLOCH CUTIE 1 Last start placegetter TAR, 18/08/2021, R2, P 3P 6P 5P M/1K. Barrass 542226 0/098

 3 ROYAL REDEEMER 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts TAR, 18/08/2021, R1, P

WAU, 07/08/2021, R1, Y

3P 8P 2Y M/1B. Smoothy 537447 0/096

 4 MAJOR SUSPECT 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts TAR, 11/08/2021, R4, P

WAU, 07/08/2021, R1, Y

6P 2P 3Y M/1M. Clinch 538563 0/092

 5 HURRICANE JAMES 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 09/07/2021, R3, P 4P 2P M/1K. Marsh 541403 0/0101

 6 THIRTIES GIRL 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 31/07/2021, R2, P 5P 4Y 2P M/1L. Gaffney 540253 0/098

 7 CLANDA'S BOY 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAR, 18/08/2021, R1, P 2P 5P 4P M/1M. Stone 531334 0/097

 8 BACK OFF BRO Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WAU, 28/07/2021, R4, P 8P 2P M/1B. Smoothy 541426 0/083

 9 IZZY'S MAGIC First start M/1M. Turner 542244 0/00

 10 FLY TO EDEN Unplaced after 1 start TAR, 18/08/2021, R2, P 4P M/1J. Laurantus 538307 0/058

 11 DANIAN OSTI 1 Unplaced after 1 start TAR, 18/08/2021, R1, P 5P M/1A. Zarb 545782 0/050

 12 RUB A TUB 2 Weighted points score TAR, 11/08/2021, R3, P 7P 6P 5P M/1P. Cassar 536470 0/074

 13 EMMY DRIVEN 2 Weighted points score TAR, 04/08/2021, R1, P 5P 5P 7P M/1G. Kelly 530202 0/074

 14 SYMI FORTUNA 2 Weighted points score GRA, 22/08/2021, R1, P 5P 5P M/1K. Mackay 541452 0/052

 15 MIDNIGHT BEAR 1 Weighted points score MAT, 16/08/2021, R2, P 7P 4P 6P M/1G. Dunphy 541411 0/050

 16 KULU GYPSY 2 Weighted points score LIS, 17/08/2021, R1, P 4P 8P 8P M/1K. Gooding 526369 0/044

 17 DOMINANT BEAR 2 Weighted points score GAR, 20/08/2021, R2, P 6P 8P 7P M/1G. Dunphy 538330 0/036

 18 REKA MAGIC Weighted points score MAT, 16/08/2021, R2, P 6P 8P M/1A. Barrett 539083 0/035
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 1 BLAZING SNAP 1 Last start winner TAR, 04/08/2021, R12, P 1P 3P 1P 1/2B. Sweetman 525562 16/15342

 2 TIGRESS EYE 2 Weighted points score TAR, 04/08/2021, R11, P 2P 4P 5P 2/1/1R. Milton 520946 17/9249

 3 FABIO LASS 1 Weighted points score TAR, 11/08/2021, R6, P 6P 2P 7P 2/1/1H. Hanson 520942 22/20240

 4 WILLINA GIRL 1 Last start winner TAR, 18/08/2021, R4, P 1P 4P 1P 3/1/2R. Milton 533372 8/6177

 5 VICIOUS Dropping in grade GAR, 20/08/2021, R7, P 6P 4P 3P 3/1/2D. Solomon 534260 10/8270

 6 MS VUITTON 2 Dropping in grade TAR, 04/08/2021, R12, P 5P 4P 5P 3/1/2P. Roderick 517386 15/11186

 7 ZIPPING BRADY 2 Last start winner TAR, 18/08/2021, R7, P 1P 2P 7P 4/1/2N. Goodwin 495982 10/1228

 8 MR. DOO Weighted points score MAT, 16/08/2021, R6, P 7P 1P 1P 4/1/1D. Wilson 534255 5/4237

 9 EL GRAND DEANO 2 Weighted points score GAR, 20/08/2021, R6, M 6M 5M 4M 4/1/1L. Hutton 495050 9/8102
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAR Wednesday, 25 August 2021

P MX 537 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TRALEE BLAZE Last start winner TAR, 18/08/2021, R1, P 1P 3P 3P 5/4M. Mabbott 538128 1/0156

 2 TOOL TIME TOMMY 1 Last start placegetter TAR, 04/08/2021, R4, P 2P 1P 6P 5/4K. Heuston 532804 2/0207

 3 EMMY'S ME MUM 1 Last start placegetter TAR, 04/08/2021, R3, P 2P 3P 3P 5/4K. Heuston 532806 2/0200

 4 EYE CATCHING Weighted points score CAS, 19/08/2021, R6, P 4P 3P 1P 5/4R. Hall 538013 1/0161

 5 MAJOR BLIP 1 Weighted points score TAR, 18/08/2021, R6, P 5P 4P 4P 5/3A. Zarb 508706 2/1144

 6 GAGAN MULDOON 2 Weighted points score TAR, 18/08/2021, R11, P 5P 3P 1P 5/4J. Laurantus 538868 1/0136

 7 FOOLISH GAMES Weighted points score GAR, 21/08/2021, R6, P 5P 3P 3P 5/4D. Hansen 535376 1/0129

 8 HEATHCOTE GEM 1 Weighted points score TAR, 18/08/2021, R5, P 7P 3P 4P 5/4N. Goodwin 527545 1/0108

 9 CLANDA'S BOY 1 Last start placegetter TAR, 18/08/2021, R1, P 2P 5P 4P M/1M. Stone 531334 0/097

 10 ROYAL REDEEMER 1 Last start placegetter TAR, 18/08/2021, R1, P 3P 8P 2Y M/1B. Smoothy 537447 0/096

 11 SYMI FORTUNA 1 Weighted points score GRA, 22/08/2021, R1, P 5P 5P M/1K. Mackay 541452 0/052
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAR Wednesday, 25 August 2021

P NG 537 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TIGRESS EYE 1 Last start placegetter TAR, 04/08/2021, R11, P 2P 4P 5P 3/1/2R. Milton 520946 17/5249

 2 ZIPPING BRADY 1 Last start Provincial winner TAR, 18/08/2021, R7, P 1P 2P 7P 4/1/2N. Goodwin 495982 10/7228

 3 TIRI LEVI 1 Last start winner TAR, 18/08/2021, R8, P 1P 7P 2Y 5/3M. Turner 500009 11/1231

 4 TOOL TIME TOMMY 2 Last start placegetter TAR, 04/08/2021, R4, P 2P 1P 6P 5/4K. Heuston 532804 2/0207

 5 BYE FOR ALL Last start placegetter TAR, 18/08/2021, R9, P 3P 2P 1P 5/2K. Schmitzer 529025 3/2204

 6 EMMY'S ME MUM 2 Last start placegetter TAR, 04/08/2021, R3, P 2P 3P 3P 5/4K. Heuston 532806 2/0200

 7 TAN CAN GO Last start placegetter TAR, 18/08/2021, R9, P 2P 1P 7P 5/1L. Gaffney 526358 4/3192

 8 GLENIDOL GIRL Last start placegetter TAR, 18/08/2021, R8, P 2P 1P 7P 5/3L. Gaffney 494754 3/1150

 9 SWEET SUNSHINE 1 Last start placegetter TAR, 18/08/2021, R8, P 3P 5P 6P 5/4B. Smoothy 529275 4/0117

 10 WILLINA GIRL 2 Last start Provincial winner TAR, 18/08/2021, R4, P 1P 4P 1P 5/4R. Milton 533372 8/0177

 11 ARNIE DOO 2 Weighted points score MAT, 16/08/2021, R6, P 2P 4P 3Y 5/2K. Hill 497769 9/2188

 12 OH FIVE SURPRISE Weighted points score TAR, 18/08/2021, R9, P 5P 2P 1P 5/1R. Milton 521018 6/3174

 13 SKETCHY HUNTSMAN 1 Weighted points score MAT, 16/08/2021, R6, P 4P 5P 1Y 5/4S. Hill 529982 5/0143

 14 CHASING MAVIS 1 Weighted points score GAR, 20/08/2021, R9, P 4P 4P 4P 5/2A. Ivers 508718 7/2135

 15 FOOLISH GAMES Weighted points score GAR, 21/08/2021, R6, P 5P 3P 3P 5/4D. Hansen 535376 1/0129

 16 FLYING ASPARAGUS 1 Weighted points score GUN, 29/07/2021, R8, P (FEL)P 6P 7P 5/2R. Wright 522903 8/2126

 17 THANKS FOR THAT 2 Weighted points score TAR, 18/08/2021, R9, P 6P 7P 6Y 5/3B. Smoothy 527734 5/179

 18 GREAT FIGHTER 2 Weighted points score TAR, 18/08/2021, R6, P 7P 4P 7P 5/2G. Kelly 508720 3/278

 19 ZARABELLA 1 Weighted points score TAR, 18/08/2021, R8, P 6P 6P 4Y 5/4A. Shearman 522719 3/069
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAR Wednesday, 25 August 2021

P 1 314 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 COASTAL ALLY Last start winner TAR, 11/08/2021, R6, P 1P 1P 2P 1/2H. Hanson 533377 9/7372

 2 BLAZING SNAP 2 Last start winner TAR, 04/08/2021, R12, P 1P 3P 1P 1/2B. Sweetman 525562 16/15342
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAR Wednesday, 25 August 2021

P 2 314 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FABIO LASS 2 Weighted points score TAR, 11/08/2021, R6, P 6P 2P 7P 2/1/1H. Hanson 520942 22/20240
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAR Wednesday, 25 August 2021

P 3 314 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TUESDAY ROSE Last start winner TAR, 18/08/2021, R12, P 1P 2P 1P 3/1/2H. Hanson 533373 6/5318

 2 MS VUITTON 1 Dropping in grade TAR, 04/08/2021, R12, P 5P 4P 5P 3/1/2P. Roderick 517386 15/11186

 3 JILL DOO Weighted points score GAR, 21/08/2021, R3, P 8P (FEL)P 6P 3/1/1D. Wilson 534256 7/6252
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